
DETALLE DE TORNEO
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Final A
Carranza, Mateo (Tigre TDM)
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Semifinales A
Azzurro, Ignacio (Gimnasty)

Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de

 3

 1

 7

11

12

10

11

 5

11

 3

 11

-11
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4tos de Final A
Azzurro, Ignacio (Gimnasty)

Sosa, Emiliano (Fenix)
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Dolcet, Mauro (Lourdes)

Bentancor, Matias (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Final B
Miyashiro, Bautista (Instituto Cia.

Sagastume Kohn, Ariel (River Plate)
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Semifinales B
Sagastume Kohn, Ariel (River Plate)

Di Girolamo, Bruno (Nikkei TDM)
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Miyashiro, Bautista (Instituto Cia.

Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro (CTDM Pato
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4tos de Final B
Di Girolamo, Bruno (Nikkei TDM)

Rossi Vera, Santino (Peretz)
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Zona C
Azzurro, Ignacio (Gimnasty)

Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro (CTDM Pato
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Dolcet, Mauro (Lourdes)

Di Girolamo, Bruno (Nikkei TDM)

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 3

11

 8

  4

 -4

Dolcet, Mauro (Lourdes)
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Azzurro, Ignacio (Gimnasty)

Di Girolamo, Bruno (Nikkei TDM)
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Dolcet, Mauro (Lourdes)

Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro (CTDM Pato
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Zona B
Carranza, Mateo (Tigre TDM)

Miyashiro, Bautista (Instituto Cia.
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Sosa, Emiliano (Fenix)

Rossi Vera, Santino (Peretz)
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Carranza, Mateo (Tigre TDM)

Sosa, Emiliano (Fenix)

 3
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Miyashiro, Bautista (Instituto Cia.

Rossi Vera, Santino (Peretz)

 3

 0

13

11

11

 6

11

 5

  4

 -4

Carranza, Mateo (Tigre TDM)

Rossi Vera, Santino (Peretz)
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Sosa, Emiliano (Fenix)

Miyashiro, Bautista (Instituto Cia.

 3
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Zona A
Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de

Bentancor, Matias (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3
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Carattoli, Matias J. (Ateneo de

Sagastume Kohn, Ariel (River Plate)
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Zona A
Bentancor, Matias (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Sagastume Kohn, Ariel (River Plate)
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